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If you select, and are approved by and close on your Construction to Perm Home Financing using one of the 
above Construction to Perm Preferred Lenders AND you select Evergreene Homes’ Preferred Settlement Agency, 

you shall receive a Loan Administration Fee Waiver of $3,500 contributed by Evergreene Homes.
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As an Evergreene Homes Purchaser, you have the right to select a lender and settlement agency of your choice to obtain 

financing and conduct the closing on your future home. Your lender will play an important role in the coordination of 

numerous administrative and clerical functions related to underwriting the transaction and managing the collection of 

documents and the disbursement of funds required to carry out the terms of the Agreement of Sale. To help facilitate a 

successful closing, Evergreene Homes would like to present our Preferred Lenders and Affiliated Settlement Agency:

CONSTRUCTION TO PERM PREFERRED LENDERS

PREFERRED SETTLEMENT AGENCY

Centerview Title Group
Business: 571.318.5032
Fax: 571.921.9373
www.CVTitle.com

Blair Aycock
Monarch Mortgage – a division of 
Blue Ridge Bank
430 Mineral Ave
Mineral, VA 23117
Cell: 540.223.3898
baycock@monarch1893.com

Fernando A. Marquez
Vice President, Sales Manager
11325 Random Hills Road, Suite 
400, Fairfax, VA 22030
Mobile: 703.627.3733 
fmarquez@mcleanmortgage.com

Brice A Halbrook 
Sr. Mortgage Banker
WesBanco Mortgage
1801 Rockville Pike Suite 120
Rockville, MD  20850
Cell: 301.325.0074
Brice.Halbrook@wesbanco.com

Jennifer Grillo
Senior Loan Officer
4075 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 710, 
Arlington, VA 22203
Cell: 703.395.3990
Fax: 703.653.3667
jegrillo@gmmllc.com

John Yannetti
Mortgage Banking Specialist - Officer
NMLS ID: 461904
First National Bank Corp.
4114 Legato Road, Suite 450
Fairfax, VA 22033
Mobile: 703.623.4100
yannettij@fnb-corp.com

David Boswell
Main Street Home Loans
Senior Home Loan Consultant
NMLS #1118442
703.554.3290
dboswell@mainstreethl.com


